

Money Execution Case no.13/2014(cIS-13/14)

Order No. 88 Dated 03/08/2023

Today is fixed for hearing of petition u/s 51 read with order 21 Rule 30 CPC and other petitions .

Hazira filed for the petitioner/ decree holder and BDA.

State of West Bengal filed a petition praying for time.

Considered.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 29/11/2023 for hearing of petition u/s 51 read with order 21 Rule 30 CPC and other petitions ..

Dict. & Corrected by

sd/-

Addl. District Judge 1st Court,
Burdwan

sd/-

Addl. District Judge 1st Court,
Burdwan
(JO Code WB00776)